Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc. (0.cm)
Balance Sheet

Period = Mar 2023

Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_bs

ASSETS
CASH
Operating Cash 1
TOTAL CASH
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY
OWNERS EQUITY
Initial Owners Equity-Operating Funds
Ending Owners Equity
TOTAL OWNERS EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY

Page 1

Current Balance

230,154.06

230,154.06

230,154.06

24,634.13
205,519.93

230,154.06

230,154.06

Monday, April 03, 2023
05:06 PM
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Chateau Mont Condorinium Unit Owners Assc. (r.cm)

Balance Sheet
Period = Mar 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_bs

ASSETS
CASH
Operating Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY
OWNERS EQUITY
Initial Funds-Operating Reserve
Ending Owners Equity
TOTAL OWNERS EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY

Page 1

Cumrent Balance

42,166.81

42,166.81

42,166.81

12,392.05
29,774.76

42,166.81

42,166.81

Monday, April 03, 2023

05:06 PM (ps



Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc, (r.cm) Page 1
Cash Flow Statement
Period = Mar 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_cf
) Period to Date % Year to Date %
REVENUE
OTHER INCOME
Interest on Bank Accounts 11.78 0.00 31.68 0.00
Operating Reserve Funds 450.00 0.00 1,350.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER INCOME 461.78 0.00 1,381.68 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 461.78 0.00 1,381.68 0.00
NET INCOME 461.78 0.00 1,381.68 0.00
ADJUSTMENTS
Operating Reserve Account -461.78 0.00 -1,381.68 0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS -461.78 0.00 -1,381.68 0.00
CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Perlod to Date Beglnning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Reserve Account 41,705.03 42,166.81 461.78
Total Cash 41,705.03 42,166.81 461.78
Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Reserve Account 40,785.13 42,166.81 1,381.68
Total Cash 40,785.13 42,166.81 1,381.68

Monday, April 03, 2023
05:06 PM

(L



Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc. (c.cm)

Balance Sheet
Perlod = Mar 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_bs

ASSETS
CASH

Capital Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY
OWNERS EQUITY
Initial Funds-Capital Reserve
Ending Owners Equity
TOTAL OWNERS EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY

Page 1

Current Balance

119,742.60

119,742.60

119,742.60

66,578.35
53,164.25

119,742.60

119,742.60

Monday, April 03, 2023 ~] )
05:06 PM



Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc. (c.cm) Page 1
Cash Flow Statement
Period = Mar 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_cf
Perlod to Date % Year to Date %
REVENUE
OTHER INCOME
Interest on Bank Accounts 122,27 0.00 334.48 0.00
Capital Reserve Funds 5,430.00 0.00 16,290.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER INCOME 5,5652.27 0.00 16,624.48 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 5,5662.27 0.00 16,624.48 0.00
EXPENSES
CAPITAL RESERVE EXPENSES
Capital Rsv - Other 8,046.55 0.00 8,046.55 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL RESERVE EXPENSES 8,046.55 0.00 8,046.55 0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 8,046.55 0.00 8,046.55 0.00
NET INCOME -2,494.28 0.00 8,577.93 0.00
ADJUSTMENTS
Capital Reserve Account 2,494.28 0.00 -8,577.93 0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS 2,494.28 0.00 -8,577.93 0.00
CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Capital Reserve Account 122,236.88 119,742.60 -2,494 28
Total Cash 122,236.688 119,742.60 -2,494.28
Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Capital Reserve Account 111,164.67 119,742.60 8,677.93
Total Cash 111,164.67 119,742.60 8,577.93

Monday, April 03, 2023 /l?/
05:06 PM





